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WITNEY
VS

CLIFTON
ROBINSONS

SATURDAY 29TH MARCH 2025SATURDAY 29TH MARCH 2025

WOOD GREEN SCHOOLWOOD GREEN SCHOOL

14:0014:00

VITALITY WOMEN’S CONFERENCE WESTVITALITY WOMEN’S CONFERENCE WEST



TEAM SHEET
Kathy Syfret (GK)Kathy Syfret (GK)

Katie Gatt (C)Katie Gatt (C)

Jess SummersJess Summers

Lucy NormanLucy Norman

Ellie KnobelEllie Knobel

Kate MurphyKate Murphy

Becca EdwardsBecca Edwards

Sophie LitchfieldSophie Litchfield

Sadie LapperSadie Lapper

Hayley MansonHayley Manson

Ellie KearneyEllie Kearney

Molly DeakinMolly Deakin

Hattie HuntHattie Hunt

Head Coach: Chris BoyleHead Coach: Chris Boyle

Manager: Julia NicholsManager: Julia Nichols

Umpires: Hatty Wood & Andy ParkerUmpires: Hatty Wood & Andy Parker

Match Offical: Calvin LitchfieldMatch Offical: Calvin Litchfield
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TEAM SHEET
Carys DaviesCarys Davies

Connie VickersConnie Vickers

Jade PodmoreJade Podmore

Juliet GardnerJuliet Gardner

Kate LaversKate Lavers

Katie JonesKatie Jones

Martha BarrattMartha Barratt

Nicole MarksNicole Marks

Scarlett Pearce-LynchScarlett Pearce-Lynch

Sophie MurraySophie Murray

Verity ClarkVerity Clark

  

Manager: Nick SutcliffeManager: Nick Sutcliffe

Coach: Olly KeenanCoach: Olly Keenan
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LADIES 1XI

55

LADIES 1XI

55

KATHY SYFRETKATHY SYFRET
#1 GOAL KEEPER#1 GOAL KEEPER

KATIE GATT (C)KATIE GATT (C)
#7 DEFENCE#7 DEFENCE

HAYLEY MANSONHAYLEY MANSON
#9 FORWARD#9 FORWARD

SOPHIE LITCHFIELDSOPHIE LITCHFIELD
#12 MIDFIELD#12 MIDFIELD

ELLIE KEARNEYELLIE KEARNEY
#10 FORWARD#10 FORWARD

BECCA EDWARDSBECCA EDWARDS
#4 MIDFIELD#4 MIDFIELD

SADIE LAPPERSADIE LAPPER
#15 FORWARD#15 FORWARD

JESS SUMMERSJESS SUMMERS
#22 DEFENCE#22 DEFENCE

ELLIE KNOBELELLIE KNOBEL
#67 DEFENCE#67 DEFENCE
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KATE MURPHYKATE MURPHYLUCY NORMANLUCY NORMAN
#90 DEFENCE#90 DEFENCE



SPONSORS

WORTON PARK
KATIE GATTKATIE GATT

WHITE & BLACK
KIT SPONSORKIT SPONSOR

G&O
KIT SPONSORKIT SPONSOR

ZERO
KIT SPONSORKIT SPONSOR

77

THE SWAN INN
KATIE OLIVERKATIE OLIVER

ZERO
KIT SPONSORKIT SPONSOR

COTSWOLD 
METAL ROOFING 
HAYLEY MANSONHAYLEY MANSON

INVICTUS RISK 
SOLUTIONS LLP

BETH FORRESTBETH FORREST

INVICTUS 
RISK

 SOLUTIONS 
LLP

RED TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS LTD
SOPHIE LITCHFIELDSOPHIE LITCHFIELD
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WITNEY M1s
VS

OXFORD
HAWKS 3s

SATURDAY 29TH MARCH 2025SATURDAY 29TH MARCH 2025

WOOD GREEN SCHOOLWOOD GREEN SCHOOL

12:0012:00

SOUTH CENTRAL PREM DIV 2SOUTH CENTRAL PREM DIV 2



TEAM SHEET
Si Howells (GK)Si Howells (GK)

Andy Gosnell-WhymanAndy Gosnell-Whyman

Scott SummersScott Summers

Alex BushAlex Bush

Tom DobsonTom Dobson

Harry SwiftHarry Swift

Ryan Fitz-JohnRyan Fitz-John

Thom AllinsonThom Allinson

Felix MorrisonFelix Morrison

Jacob DeaconJacob Deacon

Ben MossBen Moss

Ben KirkBen Kirk

Paul GoldiePaul Goldie

Ray PrinceRay Prince

Harry HarbageHarry Harbage

Coaches: Liam Frost & James RogerCoaches: Liam Frost & James Roger
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LADIES 1XI

55

MEN’S 1XI

1010

SI HOWELLSSI HOWELLS
#1 GOAL KEEPER#1 GOAL KEEPER

JACOB DEACONJACOB DEACON
#2 FORWARD#2 FORWARD

PAUL GOLDIEPAUL GOLDIE
#5 MIDFIELD#5 MIDFIELD

RYAN FITZ-JOHNRYAN FITZ-JOHN
#1O MIDFIELD#1O MIDFIELD

TOM DOBSONTOM DOBSON
#8 DEFENCE#8 DEFENCE

HARRY SWIFTHARRY SWIFT
#6 DEFENCE#6 DEFENCE

FELIX MORRISONFELIX MORRISON
#7 MIDFIELD#7 MIDFIELD

RAY PRINCERAY PRINCE
#9 MIDFIELD#9 MIDFIELD

ANDY GOSNELLANDY GOSNELL
#13 DEFENCE#13 DEFENCE



LADIES 1XI

55
1111

BEN KIRKBEN KIRK
#15 FORWARD#15 FORWARD

SCOTT SUMMERSSCOTT SUMMERS
#18 FORWARD#18 FORWARD

THOM ALLINSON (C)THOM ALLINSON (C)
#20 DEFENCE#20 DEFENCE

BEN MOSSBEN MOSS
#16 MIDFIELD#16 MIDFIELD

ALEX BUSHALEX BUSH
MIDFIELDMIDFIELD

LIAM FROSTLIAM FROST
HEAD COACHHEAD COACH

JAMES ROGERSJAMES ROGERS
HEAD COACHHEAD COACH



SPONSORS
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WITNEY HOCKEY CLUBWITNEY HOCKEY CLUB

FIXTURES

20242024 HOMEHOME AWAYAWAYTIMETIME

1313

SAT  29 MaeSAT  29 Mae MILTON KEYNES 3sMILTON KEYNES 3sLADIES 3sLADIES 3s10:0010:00

OXFORD HAWKS 3sOXFORD HAWKS 3sMEN’S 1sMEN’S 1s12:0012:00

CLIFTON ROBINSONS 2sCLIFTON ROBINSONS 2sLADIES 1sLADIES 1s14:0014:00

BICESTER 2sBICESTER 2sMEN’S 3sMEN’S 3s15:3015:30

WOOD GREEN SCHOOLWOOD GREEN SCHOOL



@witneyhockeyclub

Stay up to date with Witney Hockey Club. Scan the 

QR code to see our weekly Game Day Programme, 

and more on our website. Or check out our socials!

STAY CURRENT
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